PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Tamisha McKoy

Director of Guidance & Counseling K-12
tmckoy@paterson.k12.nj.us /tmckoy@patersonschools.org

Extension-12366
Shanta Jones

Coordinator of Guidance & Student Support Services
sjones@paterson.k12.nj.us /sjones@ patersonschools.org

Extension-10740

CENTRAL OFFICE SCHEDULER SCHOOL EXTENSION E-MAIL
. . . acarpenter@paterson.k12.nj.us
Teacher Coordinator of Eastside High School &
Scheduling Arthur Carpenter Alonzo T. Moody Academy 10554 acarpenter@patersonschools.org
. Paterson STEAM High School hdavis@paterson.k12.nj.us
Teachg::ﬁ:dourﬁ:]nator of Halverie Davis Stars/T.I.LE.S & 12361 hdavis@patersonschools.org
g Paterson P-TECH
. kliskayfedo@paterson.k12.nj.us
Teacher Coordinator of . . Newcomers High School & )
Scheduling Kimberly Liskay-Fedo John F. Kennedy High School 10893 kliskayfedo@patersonschools.org
. International High School & .
Teacher Cooro_llnator of Gizele Locke Rosa L. Parks School of 12315 glocke@paterson.k12.nj.us
Scheduling Performing Arts alocke@patersonschools.org
Elementary Schools
Dr. Michael DuBose .
dub t k12.nj.
Elementary Supervisor of Guidance & Student Support Pre-K-8th 12347 mduhose@paterson n.us
Services mdubose@patersonschools.org
No. 1 Johanna Perez Pre-K — 5% 20112 joperez@paterson.kl2.nj.us
' joperez@patersonschools.org
No. 2 Irene Cheski K_gh 90266 icheski@paterson.k12.nj.us
' icheski@patersonschools.org
NO.' < . . helherawi@paterson.k12.nj.us
*No.30/Martin L. King Jr. Hanan Elherawi K- gt 23041 o

Educational Complex*

helherawi@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Elementary Schools (Cont.)

SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION E-MAIL
st _qth smon@paterson.k12.nj.us
No. 4/Dr. Frank Napier Suzanne Mon -8 20421 smon@patersonschools.org
School of Technology Mervin Griffiths 1% g 20427 mgnffits@paterson kel 2.nj.us
mariffiths@patersonschools.org
. ) .. fbautist ji t .k12.nj.
Franklin Bautista Mejia K -5t 20596 bau_ = amf'e'| la@paterson fL.US
No. 5 fbautistamejia@patersonschools.org
K — 5 20592
venturas@paterson.k12.nj.us
Sandra Vent K- gh 20690
No. 6/Senator Frank R. andra ventura venturas@patersonschools.org
Lautenberg School . . i .k12.nj.
g Erica Carrington K.gt 20677 ecar.rlnqton@paterson k12.nj.us
ecarrington@patersonschools.org
No. 7 Stephanie Johnson K-5" 20711 _|ohnsonsl@paterson.klz.m.us
johnsonsl@patersonschools.org
No. 8 Marlene Puente K- gt 20854 mpuente@paterson.kl2.nj.us
mpuente@patersonschools.org
Kristine Alfano 5th_gth 20916 kalfano@paterson.k12.nj.us
. kalfano@patersonschools.org
NER U, (12 csetton@paterson.k12.nj.us
Celine Setton Pre-K — 4 20950 P K20
csetton@patersonschools.org
ki Kk12.nj.
Shontell Brackett Pre-K — 8" 10103 bracketts@paterson.k12.nj.us
bracketts@patersonschools.org
No-10 Kimberly Palomino h kpalomino@paterson.k12.nj.us
Pre-K — 8t 10105 ;
kpalomino@patersonschools.org
Heather Barksdale K_gh 21250 hbarksdale@paterson.k12.nj.us
hbarksdale @patersonschools.org
No.12 o _
Mervin Griffiths K — 8th 21221 mq_rlfflths@paterson.k12.n|.us
mariffiths@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Elementary Schools (Cont.)

SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION E-MAIL
No.13 Nathali Garcia K- g 21381 ngarcia@paterson.k12.nj.us
' ngarcia@patersonschools.org
Vanessa Campo K _ 5t 21559 campov@paterson.k12.nj.us
campov@patersonschools.org
No.15
Amanda Jones K _ 5t 21513 jonesaa@paterson.k12.nj.us
jonesaa@patersonschools.org
Rosalyn Alonso Pre-K _ g 74010 ralonso@paterson.k12.nj.us
ralonso@patersonschools.org
No.16
Sophia Rose Pre-K _ gt 74923 srose@paterson.k12.nj.us
srose@patersonschools.org
Sandra Nunez Pre-K _ gt 21806 snunez@paterson.k12.nj.us
- snunez@patersonschools.org
0. 3 ]
Mauricio Espinoza Pre-K— 8" 21833 mespincza@paterson.k12.nf.us
mespinoza@patersonschools.org
No.19 Karina Lema K - 4t 21916 Klemapaterson.k12.ny.us
' klema@patersonschools.org
N0.20 N'Kwevah Artis-Stone K- g 22003 NATUS G PELRIE0n K21 LS
nartis@patersonschools.org
Siobhan Simpson 4 _gh 29102 ssimpson@paterson.k12.nj.us
ssimpson@patersonschools.org
No. 21 _ ]
Antonella Ramirez K _ 31 29148 anramirez@paterson.k12.nj.us
anramirez@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Elementary Schools (Cont.)

SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION E-MAIL
Mayra Marin Pre-K _ gh 21604 mma_rln@paterson.k12.n|.us
. . mmarin@patersonschools.org
No.24/Fine & Performing
Arts Program
Amira Atalla Pre-K _ gh 21620 aatalla@paterson.k12.nj.us
aatalla@patersonschools.org
No. 25 Nina Powell K — g 22534 npowell@paterson.k12.nj.us
npowell @patersonschools.org
No.26 Jhiree Davis-Jones K- 8n 22642 .].Iiones@paterson'klz'ni'us
jliones@patersonschools.org
) th jecampos@paterson.k12.nj.us
Jenny Campos Pre-K -5 22162 jecampos@patersonschools.org
No.27
Pre-K — 5t 22736
No.28/A my of Gi - tawilli t .k12.nj.
0.28/Academy of Gifted & e AT PreK.-15t/ 2nd _ gt 99829 awil iams@paterson nj.us
Talented tawilliams@patersonschools.org
Ich .k12.nj.
LaShawn Cheatom 2nd _gth 23014 cheatom{patersan ALUS
Icheatom@patersonschools.org
No.30/Martin L. King Jr. helherawi@ -
. paterson.k12.nj.us
Educational Complex Hanan Elherawi K-1% 23041 helherawi@patersonschools.org
lark t .k12.nj.
Varshawn Clark 6™ -8 (BD Program) 23015 velark@paterson.12.nl.us
vclark@patersonschools.org
Alexander Hamilton Robert Schiller K_gh 10322 rschlIIer@paterson.klZ.nl.us
Academy rschiller@patersonschools.org
Dale Avenue Karina Lema Pre-K — 1% 24120 klema@paterson.k12.nj.us

klema@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Elementary Schools (Cont.)
SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION EMAIL
Grace Amparo K_8 73049 gamparo@paterson.k12.nj.us
) gamparo@patersonschools.org
Dr. Hani Awadallah School . csetton@paterson.k12.nj.us
Celine Setton K-8 73049
csetton@patersonschools.org
i i . . kpalomino@paterson.k12.nj.us
Edward W'. Kilpatrick Kimberly Palomino Pre-K — 31 23340 D . @p .
(Dual Learning Program) kpalomino@patersonschools.org
. o dhilario@paterson.k12.nj.us
Dalirka Hilario 6" 27041 lilario@p .
dhilario@patersonschools.org
Joseph A. Taub School Randi Meiseles 7" 27068 rmeiselestpaterson k12.nj.us
rmeiseles@patersonschools.org
Marcus Hammond gt 27090 mhammond@paterson.k12.nj.us
mhammond@ patersonschools.org
. . . nfeliz@paterson.k12.nj.us
Norkin Feliz-Garcia gth — 8t 22473 : @p I
nfeliz@patersonschools.org
New Roberto Clemente
. namartinez@paterson.k12.nj.us
Nancy Martinez 6t — gth 22493 ;
namartinez@patersonschools.org
. . " johnsonsl@paterson.k12.nj.us
Norman S. Weir Stephanie Johnson K-8 27525 .
johnsonsl@patersonschools.org
aatalla@patersonschools.org
Young Men’s Leadership . W ofh aclifford@paterson.k12.nj.us
Academy (Single Gender) Ayoka Clifford 3-8 12382 aclifford@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Academies/High Schools

SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION EMAIL
Jarius Thompson gth _ 1oth - jthompson@paterson.k12.nj.us
Alonzo T. Moody (Supervisor) ithompson@patersonschools.org
Academy Sareya Ferguson gth_ 1th 91125 sferguson@paterson.k12.nj.us
Guidance Secretary o sferguson@patersonschools.org
. th th wilsonc@paterson.k12.nj.us
Carla Wilson 9712 21153 wilsonc@patersonschools.org
Caitlin McGee th th cmcgee@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Supervisor) 97 -12 51174 cmcgee@patersonschools.org
Shanieya Owens th owenss@paterson.k12.nj.us
Guidance Secretary 9% - 12th 51338 owenss@patersonschools.org
Quatarra Benjamin gth _ 1ot 51171 bguatarra@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Athletic Counselor) bquatarra@patersonschools.org
Ramona Guzman- th rguzman@paterson.k12.nj.us
Carrington 9 (A-Fra) 51191 rguzman@patersonschools.org
th i tcrawford @paterson.k12.nj.us
Tatyana Crawford 9 (Frl Pa) 51167 tcrawford @patersonschools.org
. th _ tmajor@paterson.k12.nj.us
Eastside High School Veligy bkes 9 (Pe Z) 51166 tmajor@patersonschools.org
. . . th (A rbandeli@paterson.k12.nj.us
Educational Complex Rima Bandeli 107 (A-Gal) 51139 rbandeli@patersonschools.org
: th . tcrandol@paterson.k12.nj.us
Tiffany Crandol 10" (Gar-Pay) 51175 terandbl@patereonechoolbior
Andrea Young 10t (Pe—Z) 51164 asyoung@paterson.k12.nj.us
asyoung@patersonschools.org
Hortencia Silfa 11" (A-Gar) 51190 s re@paterson.c 2.al.ue
silfa@patersonschools.org
Lawrence Smith 11" (Gau-Og) 51083 l'S”."th@paterso”'klz'”"”s
smith@patersonschools.org
Daniel Garcia 11" (Or-2) 51064 Bl
garciad@patersonschools.org
Lamar Miller 12th (A-F) 51065 millerl@paterson.k12.nj.us
millerl@patersonschools.org
Mishaun Patby 12t (G-Perd) 51165 e e——
mpatby@patersonschools.org
Kristen May 12" (Pere-2) 51059 P o —

kmay@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Academies/High Schools (Cont.)

SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION EMAIL
Melissa Wright h th wrightm@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Supervisor) y-12 28868 wrightm@patersonschools.org
Katherine Bermeo gth _ 1ot 28808 kbermeo@paterson.k12.nj.us
Guidance Secretary - kbermeo@patersonschools.org
Patricia Brown 11 28805 bearr@paterson.k12.nj.us
International High School bearr@patersonschools.org
th sgerdes@paterson.k12.nj.us
Sarah Gerdes 9 28804 sgerdes@patersonschools.org
Kimeka Patterson 12 28806 ksamuels@paterson. K12.nj.us
ksamuels@patersonschools.org
Breanna Walker 10t 28809 brwalker@paterson.k12.nj.us
brwalker@patersonschools.org
Jarius Thompson th th jthompson@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Supervisor) v=l2 SULEL jthompson@patersonschools.org
Lisa Ellerbee gth _ 1oth 50259 lellerbee@paterson.k12.nj.us
Guidance Secretary B lellerbee@patersonschools.org
Michelle Howe gth _ 1oth 50162 mhowe@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Athletic Counselor) mhowe@patersonschools.org
John F. Kenned : . ipodias@paterson.k12.nj.us
! y Ingrid Podias o' (A-Gh) 50145 Ipodias@p :
High School ipodias@patersonschools.org
: tobona@paterson.k12.nj.us
Ana Tobon 9" (Gi-Pd) 50126 @p :
tobona@patersonschools.org
Shaunta James th sljames@paterson.k12.nj.us
9" (Pe-Z) SULo sljames@patersonschools.org
Marta Ramirez 10 (A-Go) 50127 ramirezm@paterson.k12.nj.us
ramirezm@ patersonschools.org
. - jaswilliams@paterson.k12.nj.us
Jasmine Williams 10 (Gp-0) 50333 : @p :

jaswilliams@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Academies/High Schools (Cont.)

SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION EMAIL
Jonathan Sanchez j h t k12.nj.
10 (P-2) 50149 _|osanc ez@paterson nj.us
josanchez@patersonschools.org
. ; th (p_(; gabdulaziz@paterson.k12.nj.us
John F. Kennedy Ghadir Abdulaziz HEGAED, S0143 gabdulaziz@patersonschools.org
i . . tanad t k12.nj.
High School Devinish Santana 11" (Gj-0) 50148 santanagpaterson fil-Lo
santanad@patersonschools.org
. ffuniciell k12.nj.
Frank Funicello 11 (P-2) 50152 uniciello@paterson.k12.ni.us
ffuniciello@patersonschools.org
. - th(p. aphillips@paterson.k12.nj.us
Alecia Phillips 12%(A-F) 20147 aphillips@patersonschools.org
. doband t .k12.nj.
Diana Obando 12 (G-0) 50077 ohando@paterson.k12.n|.us
dobando@patersonschools.org
: bpett aterson.k12.nj.us
Brynisha Petty 12" (P-2) 50319 petly@p :
bpetty @patersonschools.org
. . : batistaj@paterson.k12.nj.us
Newcomers High School Julissa Batista 9th-12th 27687 ) .I@p |
batistaj@patersonschools.org
Paterson Adult & Continuing
Education (PACE) ) cmaas@paterson.k12.nj.us
Bilingual Adult School I 2T Al cmaas@patersonschools.org
NJ Youth Corps
Melissa Wright 9 _ 19th hex wrightm@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Supervisor) - wrightm@patersonschools.org
Aria Corbin Smith gth_ qoth 28920 acorbin@paterson.k12.nj.us
Guidance Secretary acorbin@patersonschools.org
Paterson P-TECH - -
. . th th vbostick@paterson.k12.nj.us
Vemita Bostick 9" &1l 28945 vbostick@patersonschools.org
Tameika Wisdom 10 & 12" 28948 twisdom(@paterson.k12.nj.us

twisdom@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Academies/High Schools (Cont.)

SCHOOL COUNSELOR GRADE EXTENSION EMAIL
Melissa Wright gih _ 1oth e wrightm@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Supervisor) wrightm@patersonschools.org
Ruth Canales th th rcanales@paterson.k12.nj.us
. oM 12 28946
Guidance Secretary rcanales@patersonschools.org
gt smbrown@paterson.k12.nj.us
Paterson STEAM Shantee Brown 12 (Mo-2) 25667 S e e
. 10t agarbowski@paterson.k12.nj.us
Annette Garbowski 12th (A-Go) 10563 agarbowski@ patersonschools.org
1[0 vvegagonzalez@paterson.k12.nj.us
Vanessa Vega-Gonzalez 12" (Gu-Me) 25676 vvegagonzalez@patersonschools.org
Melissa Wright gh_ 1ot - wrightm@paterson.k12.nj.us
(Supervisor) wrightm@patersonschools.org
Chandra Johnson h 1ot johnsonc@paterson.k12.nj.us
Rosa L. Parks School of Guidance Secretary 9 -12 52013 johnsonc@patersonschools.org
Fine & Performing Arts nclair@oat o
Ann-Marie Sinclair 9" and 10" 52139 a.smc ?'r PATETSONKLSALES
asinclair@patersonschools.org
. ddouglas@paterson.k12.nj.us
th th
Desirae Douglas 11" and 12 52146 ddouglas@patersonschools.org
Students
Academy/S.T.A.R.S
(Students Transitioning and
Achieving Real SUCCeSS) | \ /iy Gonzalez Roman gth .12t 25668 vaonzolecromand@paterson.kl2.nl.us

T.1.E.S. Program
(Transitioning for
Independence, Employment
and Success) @ PC

vgonzalezroman@patersonschools.org
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PATERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 DISTRICT GUIDANCE & COUNSELING SERVICES K-12 DIRECTORY

Student Assistance Coordinator

NAME SCHOOL EXTENSION EMAIL
) Laurel Olson ) 10694 lolson@paterson.k12.nj.us
Supervisor of Student Support Services lolson@patersonschools.org
Darryl Black Rosa Parks, Alonzo Moody Academy, A dblack@paterson.k12.nj.us
Student Assistance Coordinator Paterson P-TECH dblack@patersonschools.org
Leonard Miller A Imiller@paterson.k12.nj.us
Student Assistance Coordinator PS#12 and PS#13 Imiller@patersonschools.org
Kelly Anderson folalalolel kanderson@paterson.k12.nj.us
Student Assistance Coordinator PS#18 and PS#21 kanderson@patersonschools.org
Tayron Glover No. 4/Dr. Frank Napier School of ialalaielal tglover@paterson.k12.nj.us
Student Assistance Coordinator Technology and PS#28 tglover@patersonschools.org
Ani Silvani . asilvani@paterson.k12.nj.us
Student Assistance Coordinator John F. Kennedy High School 50006 asilvani@patersonschools.org
Stephanie Roberts ) ) sroberts@paterson.k12.nj.us
P Eastside High School 51051 @p |

Student Assistance Coordinator

sroberts@ppsstaff.org

Adebimpe Ogunade
Student Assistance Coordinator

International High School and
Paterson STEAM

*kkkk

aogunade@paterson.k12.nj.us
aogunade@patersonschools.org

Lorraine Williams
Student Assistance Coordinator

PS#6 and PS#24

*khkkkk

williamsl@paterson.k12.nj.us
williamsl@patersonschools.org

Bridget Miller folalaiolel bmiller@paterson.k12.nj.us
Student Assistance Coordinator PS#8 and Joseph A. Taub School bmiller@patersonschools.org
Alvin Bush PS#16 and No.30/ Martin L. King Jr. R busha@paterson.k12.nj.us

Student Assistance Coordinator

Educational Complex

busha@patersonschools.org

Judith Beckmeyer
Student Assistance Coordinator

PS#9 and New Roberto Clemente

*kkkk

beckmeyerj@paterson.k12.nj.us
beckmeyerj@patersonschools.org

Genesis Tejada
Student Assistance Coordinator

PS#10 and Dr. Hani Awadallah

*kkkk

gdtejada@paterson.k12.nj.us
gdtejada@patersonschools.org
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